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DATE RAMADAN DAY
SUHUR ENDS    FAJR ZUHR   ZUHR ASR ASR   MAGHRIB ISHA       ESHA
FAJR BEGINS JAMAAT SUNRISE BEGINS JAMAAT BEGINS JAMAAT ATHAAN BEGINS JAMAAT

11-Mar 1 Monday 4.51 5.11 6.25 12.16 13.15 16.02 16.45 18.01 19.21 20.00

12-Mar 2 Tuesday 4.48 5.08 6.23 12.16 13.15 16.03 16.45 18.02 19.22 20.00

13-Mar 3 Wednesday 4.46 5.06 6.20 12.15 13.15 16.04 16.45 18.04 19.24 20.00

14-Mar 4 Thursday 4.44 5.04 6.18 12.15 13.15 16.06 16.45 18.06 19.25 20.00

15-Mar 5 Friday 4.42 5.02 6.16 12.15 13.15 16.07 16.45 18.08 19.26 20.00

16-Mar 6 Saturday 4.40 5.00 6.13 12.15 13.15 16.09 17.00 18.09 19.28 20.00

17-Mar 7 Sunday 4.38 4.58 6.11 12.14 13.15 16.10 17.00 18.11 19.29 20.00

18-Mar 8 Monday 4.35 4.55 6.09 12.14 13.15 16.11 17.00 18.13 19.31 20.00

19-Mar 9 Tuesday 4.33 4.53 6.07 12.14 13.15 16.13 17.00 18.14 19.32 20.00

20-Mar 10 Wednesday 4.31 4.51 6.04 12.13 13.15 16.14 17.00 18.16 19.34 20.00

21-Mar 11 Thursday 4.29 4.49 6.02 12.13 13.15 16.16 17.00 18.18 19.35 20.00

22-Mar 12 Friday 4.27 4.47 6.00 12.13 13.15 16.17 17.00 18.19 19.37 20.00

23-Mar 13 Saturday 4.24 4.44 5.58 12.13 13.15 16.18 17.15 18.21 19.38 20.15

24-Mar 14 Sunday 4.22 4.42 5.55 12.12 13.15 16.20 17.15 18.23 19.40 20.15

25-Mar 15 Monday 4.19 4.39 5.53 12.12 13.15 16.21 17.15 18.24 19.41 20.15

26-Mar 16 Tuesday 4.16 4.36 5.51 12.12 13.15 16.22 17.15 18.26 19.43 20.15

27-Mar 17 Wednesday 4.14 4.34 5.48 12.11 13.15 16.23 17.15 18.28 19.44 20.15

28-Mar 18 Thursday 4.11 4.31 5.46 12.11 13.15 16.25 17.15 18.30 19.45 20.15

29-Mar 19 Friday 4.09 4.29 5.44 12.11 13.15 16.26 17.15 18.31 19.47 20.15

30-Mar 20 Saturday 4.06 4.26 5.42 12.10 13.15 16.27 17.15 18.33 19.48 20.15

31-Mar 21 Sunday 5.04 5.24 6.39 13.10 13.30 17.28 18.30 19.35 20.5 21.15

1-Apr 22 Monday 5.01 5.21 6.37 13.10 13.30 17.30 18.30 19.36 20.51 21.15

2-Apr 23 Tuesday 4.58 5.18 6.35 13.09 13.30 17.31 18.30 19.38 20.53 21.15

3-Apr 24 Wednesday 4.56 5.16 6.33 13.09 13.30 17.32 18.30 19.40 20.54 21.15

4-Apr 25 Thursday 4.53 5.13 6.30 13.09 13.30 17.33 18.30 19.41 20.56 21.15

5-Apr 26 Friday 4.51 5.11 6.28 13.09 13.30 17.35 18.30 19.43 20.57 21.15

6-Apr 27 Saturday 4.48 5.08 6.26 13.08 13.30 17.36 18.45 19.45 20.58 21.15

7-Apr 28 Sunday 4.46 5.06 6.24 13.08 13.30 17.37 18.45 19.46 21.00 21.15

8-Apr 29 Monday 4.43 5.03 6.21 13.08 13.30 17.38 18.45 19.48 21.01 21.15

9-Apr 30 Tuesday 4.41 5.01 6.19 13.07 13.30 17.39 18.45 19.50 21.03 21.15

Maghreb Jamaat will take place 10 minutes a7er the Athaan

❖ Inten%on for Keeping Fast: 
Wa Bisawmi Ghadin Nawaytu Min Shahri Ramadhan

         I intend to keep the fast tomorrow in the month of Ramdhan.

❖ Dua When Breaking Fast (IBar):
Allaahumma Laka Sumtu Wa Alaa Rizqika ABartu 

      O Allah, I have observed the fast for You and I break my fast with Your provision.
❖ Supplica%on during Laylatul-Qadr:

     Allaahumma Innaka 'Affuwun tuhibbul 'afwa fa'fu annee
                   O Allah! You are the Forgiving; You love to forgive, so forgive me!

❖ Sadaqat-ul-Fitr and Fidya: 
£5.00 per family member is obligatory and must be given well before Eid prayer so that the poor can benefit from it on the day of Eid.

❖ For any queries, including confirmaJon of the start or end of Ramadhan, please contact: 020 8540 0302 
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